
 
1 2 3  Team Scores  
1 1 1  UCF 282 285 290      857 -7 

T8 3 2  Iowa State 292 281 285      858 -6 
2 2 3  Miami 287 282 295      864 E 

T6 6 4  Kentucky 291 289 286      866 +2 
T4 5 5  GRU Augusta 290 289 290      869 +5 
11 7 6  Minnesota 295 287 288      870 +6 

3 4 7  East Tennessee St. 288 286 300      874 +10 
18 15 8  Tulane 308 285 284      877 +13 
T6 T10 9  Texas State 291 297 290      878 +14 
17 17 10  Wisconsin 303 293 285      881 +17 
16 13 T11  East Carolina 301 289 292      882 +18 

T12 14 T11  Campbell 298 294 290      882 +18 
T14 T10 13  Georgia State 300 288 295      883 +19 

T8 T8 14  SMU 292 295 297      884 +20 
10 16 T15  Florida International 294 301 294      889 +25 

T12 12 T15  New Mexico 298 291 300      889 +25 
T14 18 17  Kennesaw State 300 297 294      891 +27 

T4 T8 18  South Florida 290 297 307      894 +30 
19 19 19  Western Carolina 313 293 303      909 +45 
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Start Finish  Player Team Scores  

1 1  Fanny Cnops UCF 67  70 71      208 -8  
3 2  Casey Kennedy GRU Augusta 68  71 72      211 -5  

T4 3  Sian Evans East Tennessee St. 73  67 72      212 -4  
T19 T4  Prima Thammaraks Iowa State 75  69 69      213 -3  

2 T4  Ashley Holder UCF 70  68 75      213 -3  
T4 T4  Jenny Haglund SMU 72  68 73      213 -3  

T19 T7  Cylia Damerau Kentucky 72  72 70      214 -2  
T35 T7  Kaew Preamchuen Kennesaw State 76  71 67      214 -2  
T7 T7  Mary Muchaly * UCF 71  70 73      214 -2  
T4 T7  Leticia Ras-Anderica Miami 70  70 74      214 -2  
T9 T7  Chonlada Chayanun Iowa State 73  69 72      214 -2  
T9 T7  Daniela Darquea Miami 74  68 72      214 -2  

T23 T7  Ashley Burke South Florida 71  74 69      214 -2  
T19 T14  Sasikarn On-Iam Iowa State 73  71 71      215 -1  
T13 T14  Kaylin Yost Campbell 73  70 72      215 -1  
T23 T14  F. Gustafsson Spang East Carolina 75  70 70      215 -1  
T23 T14  Sarah Harris Kentucky 76  69 70      215 -1  
T7 T18  Carmen Laguna Minnesota 72  69 75      216 E  
T9 T18  Gabriella Wahl East Tennessee St. 68  74 74      216 E  

T23 T18  Manon DeRoey New Mexico 76  69 71      216 E  
T35 T18  Emie Peronnin Minnesota 76  71 69      216 E  
T28 T22  Eunice Yi GRU Augusta 74  72 71      217 +1  
T28 T22  Lejan Lewthwaite Texas State 70  76 71      217 +1  
T35 T22  Kristine Odaiyar * UCF 76  71 70      217 +1  
T13 T22  Cajsa Persson Iowa State 71  72 74      217 +1  
T13 T26  Anna Hancock South Florida 69  74 75      218 +2  
T35 T26  Emily Penttila Tulane 76  71 71      218 +2  
T59 T26  Gemma Dryburgh Tulane 75  74 69      218 +2  
T28 T26  Jessica Haigwood GRU Augusta 74  72 72      218 +2  
T45 T26  Maty Monzingo Texas State 77  71 70      218 +2  
T35 T26  Coralia Arias Florida International 75  72 71      218 +2  
T19 T26  Delfina Acosta Miami 73  71 74      218 +2  
T45 T33  Sarinee Thitiratanakorn Minnesota 74  74 71      219 +3  
T59 T33  Aaren Ziegler Wisconsin 78  71 70      219 +3  
T59 T33  Alexandra Prazak Campbell 78  71 70      219 +3  
T23 T33  Vivienne Chin East Tennessee St. 72  73 74      219 +3  
T9 T33  Lora Assad * Texas State 72  70 77      219 +3  

T59 T38  Melissa Siviter Georgia State 76  73 71      220 +4  
T35 T38  Anna Laorr Minnesota 74  73 73      220 +4  
T13 T38  Sammi Stevens New Mexico 71  72 77      220 +4  
T28 T38  Kaitlyn Price UCF 73  73 74      220 +4  
T28 T38  Lisbeth Brooks Campbell 72  74 74      220 +4  
T35 T38  Robyn Doig UCF 72  75 73      220 +4  
T45 T38  Sophie Godley Florida International 71  77 72      220 +4  

T45 T38  Haley Mills Kentucky 73  75 72      220 +4 
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Start Finish  Player Team Scores  

T13 T46  Kailey Walsh Miami 70  73 78      221 +5  
T28 T46  Ale Walker Kentucky 71  75 75      221 +5  
T59 T46  Monifa Sealy UCF 75  74 72      221 +5  
T68 T46  Alexis Nelson Wisconsin 73  77 71      221 +5  
T68 T50  Fanny Wolte East Carolina 78  72 72      222 +6  
T45 T50  Liz Breed Kentucky 75  73 74      222 +6  
T68 T50  Kimberly Dinh Wisconsin 75  75 72      222 +6  
T28 T50  Laura Sanchez Georgia State 74  72 76      222 +6  
T45 T50  Iman Nordin Texas State 71  77 74      222 +6  
T45 T50  Nico Engstroem Skaug East Carolina 75  73 74      222 +6  
T35 T50  Madison Opfer Tulane 77  70 75      222 +6  
T45 T50  Manon Molle New Mexico 75  73 74      222 +6  
T75 T58  Brooke Ferrell Wisconsin 77  74 72      223 +7  
T45 T58  Solene LeCoz Georgia State 74  74 75      223 +7  
T45 T58  Dulcie Sverdloff Kennesaw State 76  72 75      223 +7  
T35 T58  Kristin Swindell Western Carolina 75  72 76      223 +7  
T45 T58  Josefine Nyqvist GRU Augusta 74  74 75      223 +7  
T75 T63  Carmen Vidau Iowa State 79  72 73      224 +8  
T89 T63  Belen Goicoechea Tulane 81  74 69      224 +8  
T59 T63  Jennifer Park SMU 74  75 75      224 +8  
T35 T63  Alexandra Rossi SMU 72  75 77      224 +8  
T80 T63  Kris Yoo Wisconsin 79  73 72      224 +8  
T59 T68  Maria Palacios Georgia State 80  69 76      225 +9  
T45 T68  Nicole Autrique South Florida 76  72 77      225 +9  
T80 T70  Camila Serrano Florida International 76  76 74      226 +10  
T75 T70  Maria Elena Villamil SMU 74  77 75      226 +10  
T80 T72  Rika Park Miami 79  73 75      227 +11  
T59 T72  Shelby Coyle Florida International 73  76 78      227 +11  
T13 T72  Paola Robles * UCF 72  71 84      227 +11  
T59 T72  Lauren Riehle * Miami 75  74 78      227 +11  
T80 T72  Millie Saroha Texas State 79  73 75      227 +11  
T75 T72  Ayaka Nakayama * UCF 78  73 76      227 +11  
T75 T72  Kim Mitchell Western Carolina 79  72 76      227 +11  
T45 T72  Erin Selfridge * South Florida 71  77 79      227 +11  
T80 T80  Laura Estefenn Kennesaw State 75  77 76      228 +12  
T80 T80  Taylor Allison Western Carolina 77  75 76      228 +12  
T68 T80  Silvia Garces Tulane 80  70 78      228 +12  
T89 T80  Lauren Court Georgia State 76  79 73      228 +12  
T80 T80  Katie Kirk East Carolina 78  74 76      228 +12  
T89 85  Babette Lemberger Campbell 75  80 74      229 +13  

88 T86  Meghan MacLaren Florida International 75  78 77      230 +14  
T68 T86  Lourdes Lopez East Tennessee St. 77  73 80      230 +14  

T89 88  Ines Lescudier Kennesaw State 73  82 76      231 +15 
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Start Finish  Player Team Scores  

T68 T89  Emily Eng East Carolina 73  77 82      232 +16  
T45 T89  Linda Dobele East Tennessee St. 75  73 84      232 +16  
T68 T89  Ali Cowan Texas State 73  77 82      232 +16  

T100 T92  Lindsey McCurdy SMU 82  77 74      233 +17  
T89 T92  Katerina Jaeger New Mexico 78  77 78      233 +17  
T96 T92  Sophie Kitchen Minnesota 75  82 76      233 +17  
T98 T95  Eva Saulnier New Mexico 76  82 79      237 +21  
104 T95  Olivia Landino Western Carolina 82  80 75      237 +21  
T89 T97  Mette Pederson Kennesaw State 78  77 83      238 +22  
T80 T97  Michelle Pilo South Florida 74  78 86      238 +22  

T100 99  Mariah Hopkins Western Carolina 85  74 82      241 +25  
95 100  Taylor Moody South Florida 79  77 86      242 +26  

T98 101  Megan Kinney * Kentucky 79  79 85      243 +27  
103 T102  Maria Jose Benavides Campbell 81  79 84      244 +28  
T96 T102  Christine Duschek-Hansen GRU Augusta 76  82 86      244 +28  

T100 104  Jessica Schall * UCF 80  79 87      246 +30  
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UCF 282 285 290 857
1 Fanny Cnops (1) 67 70 71 208

T4 Ashley Holder (4) 70 68 75 213

T38 Robyn Doig (2) 72 75 73 220

T38 Kaitlyn Price (3) 73 73 74 220

T46 Monifa Sealy (5) 75 74 72 221

2 Iowa State 292 281 285 858
T4 Prima Thammaraks (2) 75 69 69 213

T7 Chonlada Chayanun (3) 73 69 72 214

T14 Sasikarn On-Iam (5) 73 71 71 215

T22 Cajsa Persson (1) 71 72 74 217

T63 Carmen Vidau (4) 79 72 73 224

3 Miami 287 282 295 864
T7 Leticia Ras-Anderica (1) 70 70 74 214

T7 Daniela Darquea (3) 74 68 72 214

T26 Delfina Acosta (2) 73 71 74 218

T46 Kailey Walsh (4) 70 73 78 221

T72 Rika Park (5) 79 73 75 227

4 Kentucky 291 289 286 866
T7 Cylia Damerau (4) 72 72 70 214

T14 Sarah Harris (3) 76 69 70 215

T38 Haley Mills (2) 73 75 72 220

T46 Ale Walker (5) 71 75 75 221

T50 Liz Breed (1) 75 73 74 222

5 GRU Augusta 290 289 290 869
2 Casey Kennedy (1) 68 71 72 211

T22 Eunice Yi (4) 74 72 71 217

T26 Jessica Haigwood (2) 74 72 72 218

T58 Josefine Nyqvist (3) 74 74 75 223

T102 Christine Duschek-Hansen (5) 76 82 86 244
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Minnesota 295 287 288 870
T18 Carmen Laguna (1) 72 69 75 216

T18 Emie Peronnin (2) 76 71 69 216

T33 Sarinee Thitiratanakorn (5) 74 74 71 219

T38 Anna Laorr (4) 74 73 73 220

T92 Sophie Kitchen (3) 75 82 76 233

7 East Tennessee St. 288 286 300 874
3 Sian Evans (1) 73 67 72 212

T18 Gabriella Wahl (2) 68 74 74 216

T33 Vivienne Chin (4) 72 73 74 219

T86 Lourdes Lopez (3) 77 73 80 230

T89 Linda Dobele (5) 75 73 84 232

8 Tulane 308 285 284 877
T26 Emily Penttila (1) 76 71 71 218

T26 Gemma Dryburgh (2) 75 74 69 218

T50 Madison Opfer (5) 77 70 75 222

T63 Belen Goicoechea (4) 81 74 69 224

T80 Silvia Garces (3) 80 70 78 228

9 Texas State 291 297 290 878
T22 Lejan Lewthwaite (1) 70 76 71 217

T26 Maty Monzingo (5) 77 71 70 218

T50 Iman Nordin (2) 71 77 74 222

T72 Millie Saroha (4) 79 73 75 227

T89 Ali Cowan (3) 73 77 82 232

10 Wisconsin 303 293 285 881
T33 Aaren Ziegler (5) 78 71 70 219

T46 Alexis Nelson (2) 73 77 71 221

T50 Kimberly Dinh (4) 75 75 72 222

T58 Brooke Ferrell (3) 77 74 72 223

T63 Kris Yoo (1) 79 73 72 224

T11 East Carolina 301 289 292 882
T14 F. Gustafsson Spang (1) 75 70 70 215

T50 Fanny Wolte (2) 78 72 72 222

T50 Nico Engstroem Skaug (3) 75 73 74 222

T80 Katie Kirk (5) 78 74 76 228

T89 Emily Eng (4) 73 77 82 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T11 Campbell 298 294 290 882
T14 Kaylin Yost (1) 73 70 72 215

T33 Alexandra Prazak (5) 78 71 70 219

T38 Lisbeth Brooks (2) 72 74 74 220

85 Babette Lemberger (3) 75 80 74 229

T102 Maria Jose Benavides (4) 81 79 84 244

13 Georgia State 300 288 295 883
T38 Melissa Siviter (5) 76 73 71 220

T50 Laura Sanchez (2) 74 72 76 222

T58 Solene LeCoz (3) 74 74 75 223

T68 Maria Palacios (1) 80 69 76 225

T80 Lauren Court (4) 76 79 73 228

14 SMU 292 295 297 884
T4 Jenny Haglund (1) 72 68 73 213

T63 Jennifer Park (3) 74 75 75 224

T63 Alexandra Rossi (5) 72 75 77 224

T70 Maria Elena Villamil (2) 74 77 75 226

T92 Lindsey McCurdy (4) 82 77 74 233

T15 Florida International 294 301 294 889
T26 Coralia Arias (3) 75 72 71 218

T38 Sophie Godley (4) 71 77 72 220

T70 Camila Serrano (5) 76 76 74 226

T72 Shelby Coyle (2) 73 76 78 227

T86 Meghan MacLaren (1) 75 78 77 230

T15 New Mexico 298 291 300 889
T18 Manon DeRoey (1) 76 69 71 216

T38 Sammi Stevens (2) 71 72 77 220

T50 Manon Molle (4) 75 73 74 222

T92 Katerina Jaeger (3) 78 77 78 233

T95 Eva Saulnier (5) 76 82 79 237

17 Kennesaw State 300 297 294 891
T7 Kaew Preamchuen (4) 76 71 67 214

T58 Dulcie Sverdloff (2) 76 72 75 223

T80 Laura Estefenn (5) 75 77 76 228

88 Ines Lescudier (1) 73 82 76 231

T97 Mette Pederson (3) 78 77 83 238
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

18 South Florida 290 297 307 894
T7 Ashley Burke (2) 71 74 69 214

T26 Anna Hancock (3) 69 74 75 218

T68 Nicole Autrique (1) 76 72 77 225

T97 Michelle Pilo (5) 74 78 86 238

100 Taylor Moody (4) 79 77 86 242

19 Western Carolina 313 293 303 909
T58 Kristin Swindell (2) 75 72 76 223

T72 Kim Mitchell (3) 79 72 76 227

T80 Taylor Allison (1) 77 75 76 228

T95 Olivia Landino (4) 82 80 75 237

99 Mariah Hopkins (5) 85 74 82 241
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Mary Muchaly (UCF) 71 70 73 214

T22 Kristine Odaiyar (UCF) 76 71 70 217

T33 Lora Assad (Texas State) 72 70 77 219

T72 Erin Selfridge (South Florida) 71 77 79 227

T72 Ayaka Nakayama (UCF) 78 73 76 227

T72 Paola Robles (UCF) 72 71 84 227

T72 Lauren Riehle (Miami) 75 74 78 227

101 Megan Kinney (Kentucky) 79 79 85 243

104 Jessica Schall (UCF) 80 79 87 246

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 UCF Challenge 74.82 104

2 UCF Challenge 73.63 104

3 UCF Challenge 74.82 104

 

Total Average Scores
UCF Challenge 74.42 312

 

Eagle Creek Golf Club: UCF Challenge
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 360     11 72 18 3   

2 4 346     14 74 14   2 

3 4 375     16 67 18 3   

4 5 487     21 72 11     

5 3 167     9 70 22 3   

6 4 370     13 70 20 1   

7 4 377     13 70 18 3   

8 3 172     4 75 22 3   

9 4 406     4 62 31 7   

10 4 362     9 72 16 5 2 

11 3 164     4 63 36   1 

12 4 377     1 55 43 3 2 

13 5 484   1 27 64 10 2   

14 4 380     6 57 34 7   

15 4 383     11 71 21 1   

16 5 508     20 67 13 2 2 

17 3 148     16 64 24     

18 5 483     22 63 14 3 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 377 +0.54 

14 4 380 +0.40 

9 4 406 +0.39 

11 3 164 +0.34 

8 3 172 +0.23 

10 4 362 +0.22 

5 3 167 +0.18 

1 4 360 +0.13 

15 4 383 +0.12 

7 4 377 +0.11 

6 4 370 +0.09 

2 4 346 +0.09 

17 3 148 +0.08 

3 4 375 +0.08 

18 5 483 +0.05 

16 5 508 +0.03 

4 5 487 -0.10 

13 5 484 -0.14 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 172 +0.53 

14 4 380 +0.34 

10 4 362 +0.31 

9 4 406 +0.26 

15 4 383 +0.24 

5 3 167 +0.22 

7 4 377 +0.20 

18 5 483 +0.18 

4 5 487 +0.17 

3 4 375 +0.16 

6 4 370 +0.16 

16 5 508 +0.16 

17 3 148 +0.16 

12 4 377 +0.16 

11 3 164 -0.03 

2 4 346 -0.03 

1 4 360 -0.07 

13 5 484 -0.33 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 380 +0.40 

3 4 375 +0.21 

12 4 377 +0.19 

8 3 172 +0.17 

11 3 164 +0.15 

15 4 383 +0.14 

6 4 370 +0.13 

5 3 167 +0.12 

9 4 406 +0.12 

10 4 362 +0.12 

17 3 148 +0.07 

1 4 360 +0.02 

7 4 377 +0.01 

2 4 346 -0.01 

4 5 487 -0.01 

18 5 483 -0.04 

16 5 508 -0.06 

13 5 484 -0.11 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 377 +0.54 

14 4 380 +0.40 

9 4 406 +0.39 

11 3 164 +0.34 

8 3 172 +0.23 

10 4 362 +0.22 

5 3 167 +0.18 

1 4 360 +0.13 

15 4 383 +0.12 

7 4 377 +0.11 

6 4 370 +0.09 

2 4 346 +0.09 

17 3 148 +0.08 

3 4 375 +0.08 

18 5 483 +0.05 

16 5 508 +0.03 

4 5 487 -0.10 

13 5 484 -0.14 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 360     41 229 35 7   

2 4 346     55 209 42 3 3 

3 4 375     40 194 69 9   

4 5 487     54 209 39 8 2 

5 3 167     28 210 66 8   

6 4 370     37 204 67 3 1 

7 4 377     35 215 56 6   

8 3 172     17 199 80 14 2 

9 4 406     24 200 74 13 1 

10 4 362     27 203 73 6 3 

11 3 164     31 206 72 2 1 

12 4 377     17 198 88 7 2 

13 5 484   4 87 190 27 4   

14 4 380     26 166 98 19 3 

15 4 383     31 203 73 5   

16 5 508     42 221 44 3 2 

17 3 148     42 200 66 4   

18 5 483     54 201 44 10 3 
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Par 3 Scoring
G. Dryburgh Tulane 2.75 -3 
L. Brooks Campbell 2.75 -3 
E. Selfridge USF 2.83 -2 
S. Godley FIU 2.92 -1 
C. Arias FIU 2.92 -1 
K. Preamchuen Kenn. St. 2.92 -1 
B. Ferrell Wisconsin 2.92 -1 
V. Chin ETSU 2.92 -1 
K. Kirk E Carolina 2.92 -1 
N. Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 3.00 E 
S. LeCoz GA State 3.00 E 
J. Haglund SMU 3.00 E 
S. Garces Tulane 3.00 E 
C. Chayanun Iowa State 3.00 E 
C. Persson Iowa State 3.00 E 
L. Ras-Anderica Miami 3.00 E 
K. Walsh Miami 3.00 E 
D. Darquea Miami 3.00 E 
D. Acosta Miami 3.00 E 
R. Doig UCF 3.00 E 
F. Cnops UCF 3.00 E 
A. Holder UCF 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Burke USF 3.83 -5 
F. Cnops UCF 3.83 -5 
C. Kennedy GRU Aug. 3.83 -5 
A. Holder UCF 3.90 -3 
M. Muchaly UCF 3.90 -3 
P. Thammaraks Iowa State 3.90 -3 
S. On-Iam Iowa State 3.93 -2 
C. Chayanun Iowa State 3.93 -2 
C. Damerau Kentucky 3.93 -2 
S. Evans ETSU 3.93 -2 
J. Haglund SMU 3.97 -1 
E. Penttila Tulane 3.97 -1 
D. Acosta Miami 3.97 -1 
B. Goicoechea Tulane 4.00 E 
S. Harris Kentucky 4.00 E 
A. Hancock USF 4.00 E 
K. Preamchuen Kenn. St. 4.03 +1 
S. Stevens N Mexico 4.03 +1 
M. DeRoey N Mexico 4.03 +1 
A. Walker Kentucky 4.03 +1 
D. Darquea Miami 4.03 +1 
A. Nelson Wisconsin 4.03 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Yost Campbell 4.42 -7 
F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 4.50 -6 
L. Assad Texas St 4.58 -5 
E. Peronnin Minnesota 4.58 -5 
A. Laorr Minnesota 4.67 -4 
M. Molle N Mexico 4.67 -4 
G. Wahl ETSU 4.67 -4 
L. Lewthwaite Texas St 4.67 -4 
M. Siviter GA State 4.67 -4 
L. Ras-Anderica Miami 4.67 -4 
D. Darquea Miami 4.75 -3 
S. On-Iam Iowa State 4.75 -3 
M. Muchaly UCF 4.75 -3 
F. Cnops UCF 4.75 -3 
K. Odaiyar UCF 4.75 -3 
A. Ziegler Wisconsin 4.75 -3 
E. Yi GRU Aug. 4.75 -3 
J. Haigwood GRU Aug. 4.75 -3 
S. Evans ETSU 4.75 -3 
M. DeRoey N Mexico 4.75 -3 
S. Thitiratanakorn Minnesota 4.75 -3 
C. Laguna Minnesota 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
K. Yost Campbell 1
P. Thammaraks Iowa State 1
C. Laguna Minnesota 1
E. Peronnin Minnesota 1

Birdies 
M. Muchaly UCF 13
S. Harris Kentucky 13
P. Thammaraks Iowa State 12
C. Kennedy GRU Aug. 11
J. Haglund SMU 11
L. Assad Texas St 11
F. Cnops UCF 11
E. Penttila Tulane 11
F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 11
A. Laorr Minnesota 10
A. Holder UCF 10
K. Yost Campbell 10
S. On-Iam Iowa State 10
A. Hancock USF 10
D. Darquea Miami 10
E. Peronnin Minnesota 10
M. Monzingo Texas St 10
K. Swindell W Carolina 9
A. Burke USF 9
C. Chayanun Iowa State 9
S. Thitiratanakorn Minnesota 9
L. Brooks Campbell 9

Pars 
S. Evans ETSU 44
L. Ras-Anderica Miami 44
A. Nakayama UCF 43
K. Price UCF 42
S. Stevens N Mexico 41
K. Dinh Wisconsin 41
L. Estefenn Kenn. St. 41
K. Walsh Miami 41
E. Yi GRU Aug. 40
J. Haigwood GRU Aug. 40
F. Cnops UCF 40
V. Chin ETSU 40
A. Walker Kentucky 40
L. Lewthwaite Texas St 40
A. Ziegler Wisconsin 39
K. Yoo Wisconsin 39
C. Damerau Kentucky 39
C. Persson Iowa State 39
N. Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 39
S. Garces Tulane 38
M. Opfer Tulane 38
C. Chayanun Iowa State 38
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